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SYLLABUS PLAN FOR 2018-19 
SUBJECT: ACCOUNTANCY      CLASS – XII  

 
Month No. of 

Working 
days 

Units No. of 
periods 

Weightage 

MARCH 08 

PART B (ANALYSIS OF 
FINANCIAL STATEMENT 
Chapter 2. Ratio Analysis 
Chapter 1. Analysis of 
financial Statement. 
-Comparative and   Common 
Size Statement 

 
 

10 
 

 
 

04 
 

08 

 
APRIL 

 
23 

PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
Chapter 1. Not-for-Profit 
Organization 
Chapter 2. Reconstitution  and 
Fundamentals 
PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
Project Work 

 
 
 

10 
 

16 
 
 

2 

 
 
 

10 
 

14 

 
 
 

JUNE 

 
 
 

20 

PART B (ANALYSIS OF 
FINANCIAL STATEMENT 
Chapter 3. Cash Flow 
Statement 
Project Work 
Revision for I Unit Test 

 
 

15 
 

1 
8 

 
  
 08 

 
 
 

JULY 

 
 
 

23 

I Unit Test 
PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
Part 1. Admission of  a 
Partner 
 

 
 
 

28 

 
 
 

09 
 
 

AUGUST 23 

PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
Part 2. Retirement & Death of 
a Partner  
Part 3. Dissolution of 
Partnership Firm 
Project Work 

 
 

9 
 
 

18 
1 

 
 

12 
 
 

Month  Units No. of 
periods 

Weightage 

SEPTEMBER 19 

PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
Chapter 3. Accounting for  
Share capital 
PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
Revision & I Terminal 
Examination  

 
 

19 
 

5 
 
 

 
 

15 



 
OCTOBER 

24 

Chapter 4. Accounting for 
Debentures 

Basic issue entries 
Chapter 6. Redemption of 

Debentures 
- lumpsum payment 

 
10 
 

20 

 
 
 

 
NOVEMBER 

15 

PART A (PARTNERSHIP 
ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) 
- out of profit     method 
- out of capital 
--put and call option 
Revision & Preparatory 
Examination(FULL PORTION) 

 
 
 
 

11 
 

5 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DECEMBER 19 

Preparatory Examination 
(contd..) 
 

Revision & Preliminary 
Examination  

 
15 
 

9 
 

 

JANUARY 23 

Preliminary 
Examination(Contd…)  

& 
Revision (Part A & B) for 
Annual Examination 

 
 

28 
 

 

FEBRUARY 12 
Revision (Part A & B) for 
Annual Examination 

 
18 

 

TOTAL 209 
 

258 80 
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SYLLABUS PLANNING (2018-2019) 
PRACTICAL 

 
SUB: ACCOUNTANCY       Std: XII 
 

Month No. of Periods For Practical Experiment/Topic 

MARCH - - 
APRIL 02 Comprehensive problem 1,2,3 
JUNE 01 - 
JULY - - Problem on Segment 

Analysis 
AUGUST 01 - Problem on any two tools of 

financial analysis 
SEPTEMBER - - 
OCTOBER - - 

NOVEMBER 10 Compiling of Project File 
DECEMBER   
JANUARY - - 
Total 14 20 Marks 
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SYLLABUS PLAN FOR 2018-19 



BUSINESS STUDIES       CLASS – XII   
 

Month No. of Working 
days 

Units No. of 
periods 

Weight age 

MARCH 08 

PART A  
Chapter 1. Nature 
and Significance of 
Management  

 
 

10 

 
 

5 

APRIL 23 

Chapter 3. 
Business 
Environment 
 
Chapter 2. 
Principles of 
Management  
Project Work 

 
13 
 

17 
 

1 

 
5 
 

6 
 

20 

 
 

JUNE 
 

 
 

20 

Project submission 
PART B 
Chapter 9. 
Financial 
Management 
Revision  for I Unit 
Test 

 
30 
 

4 

 
7 

JULY 

 
 
 

23 

I Unit Test 
PART A 
Chapter 4. 
Planning 
Chapter 5. 
Organizing 
PART B 
Chapter10. 
Financial Markets 
Chapter 3. 
Marketing 

6 
 

5 
10 
 

10 
 

10 

 
  
       6 

8 
 

8 
 

8 

AUGUST 23 
PART B 
Chapter 3. 
Marketing 

 
24 

 
 
 

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
19 

Revision &  I 
Terminal 
Examination 
PART A 
Chapter 6. Staffing 
(contd…) 

11 
 
 

21 

 
 
 

6 

 
OCTOBER 

24 

PART B 
Chapter 12. 
Consumer 
Protection 

 
 
 

17 

 
 

  
        7 
 
 
 
  

Month No. of Working 
days 

Units No. of 
periods 

Weightage 

NOVEMBER 15 

PART A 
Chapter 7. 
Directing 
Chapter 8. 
Controlling 

 
7 
5 
 

4 

 
8 
6 



Revision & 
Preparatory 
Examination(FULL 
PORTION) 

DECEMBER 19 

Preparatory 
Examination(contd
..) 
 

 
 

   20 

 
 
 
 
 

JANUARY 23 

Revision & 
Preliminary 
Examination 

& 
Revision (Part A & 
B) for Annual 
Examination 
 

 
 

28 

 

FEBRUARY 12 
Revision (Part A & 
B) for Annual 
Examination 

 
17  

TOTAL 209  270 100 

 
 
 

    


