

## D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No. 267, 268, Sector-10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 (Maharashtra). Phone 022-27468211, 27482276,

E-mail – davnewpanvel@gmail.com, www.davnewpanvel.com

### **SYLLABUS PLAN FOR 2018-19**

SUBJECT: ACCOUNTANCY CLASS – XII

Month	No. of Working	Units	No. of periods	Weightage
MARCH	days 08	PART B (ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT Chapter 2. Ratio Analysis Chapter 1. Analysis of financial Statement. -Comparative and Common Size Statement	10	04 08
APRIL	23	PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) Chapter 1. Not-for-Profit Organization Chapter 2. Reconstitution and Fundamentals PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) Project Work	10 16 2	10 14
JUNE	20	PART B (ANALYSIS OF FINANCIAL STATEMENT Chapter 3. Cash Flow Statement Project Work Revision for I Unit Test	15 1 8	08
JULY	23	I Unit Test PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) Part 1. Admission of a Partner	28	09
AUGUST	23	PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) Part 2. Retirement & Death of a Partner Part 3. Dissolution of Partnership Firm Project Work	9 18 1	12
Month		Units	No. of periods	Weightage
SEPTEMBER	19	PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) Chapter 3. Accounting for Share capital PART A (PARTNERSHIP Revision & I Terminal Examination	19 5	15

OCTOBER	24	Chapter 4. Accounting for Debentures Basic issue entries Chapter 6. Redemption of Debentures - lumpsum payment	10 20	
NOVEMBER	15	PART A (PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNTS OF FIRM) - out of profit method - out of capitalput and call option Revision & Preparatory Examination(FULL PORTION)	11 5	
DECEMBER	19	Preparatory Examination (contd)  Revision & Preliminary Examination	15 9	
JANUARY	23	Preliminary Examination(Contd) & Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	28	
FEBRUARY	12	Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	18	
TOTAL	209		258	80



#### D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No. 267, 268, Sector-10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 (Maharashtra). Phone 022-27468211, 27482276,

E-mail – davnewpanvel@gmail.com, www.davnewpanvel.com

# SYLLABUS PLANNING (2018-2019) PRACTICAL

SUB: ACCOUNTANCY Std: XII

Month	No. of Periods For Practical	Experiment/Topic
MARCH	-	-
APRIL	02	Comprehensive problem 1,2,3
JUNE	01	-
JULY	-	- Problem on Segment
		Analysis
AUGUST	01	- Problem on any two tools of
		financial analysis
SEPTEMBER	-	-
OCTOBER	-	-
NOVEMBER	10	Compiling of Project File
DECEMBER		
JANUARY	-	-
Total	14	20 Marks



#### D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No. 267, 268, Sector-10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai-410206 (Maharashtra).
Phone 022-27468211, 27482276,

 $\textbf{E-mail-davnewpanvel@gmail.com}, \underline{\textbf{www.davnewpanvel.com}}$ 

**SYLLABUS PLAN FOR 2018-19** 

Month	No. of Working days	Units	No. of periods	Weight age
MARCH	08	PART A Chapter 1. Nature and Significance of Management	10	5
		Chapter 3. Business Environment	13	5
APRIL	23		17	6
	_	Chapter 2. Principles of Management Project Work	1	20
JUNE	20	Project submission PART B Chapter 9.	30	7
		Financial Management Revision for I Unit Test	4	
		I Unit Test	6	
		PART A Chapter 4.	5	6
	23	Planning	10	8
JULY		Chapter 5. Organizing	10	8
		PART B Chapter10. Financial Markets Chapter 3. Marketing	10	8
		PART B		
AUGUST	23	Chapter 3. Marketing	24	
CEPTEMPER		Revision & I Terminal	11	
SEPTEMBER	19	Examination PART A Chapter 6. Staffing (contd)	21	6
OCTOBER	24	PART B Chapter 12. Consumer Protection	17	7
Month	No. of Working days	Units	No. of periods	Weightage
NOVEMBER	15	PART A Chapter 7. Directing Chapter 8. Controlling	7 5 4	8 6

		Revision & Preparatory Examination(FULL PORTION)		
DECEMBER	19	Preparatory Examination(contd )	20	
JANUARY	23	Revision & Preliminary Examination & Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	28	
FEBRUARY	12	Revision (Part A & B) for Annual Examination	17	
TOTAL	209		270	100